
V  •>. •, • » .•A,, v / A r.  V  ,V ,Y  • **;», -  ‘|||I

starna



STATE OF MAINE 

Referendum Questione to be Voted Upon 

November 5, 1968■

A  person who destroys or defaces a  specim en ballot before the election to  w hich it pertains is over, shall 
be punished by  a fíne o f  not m ore than $1,000 o r  by  im prisonm ent fo r  not m ore than 11 m onths, o r  by  both.

____
JOSEPH T. ED G AR, Secretary o f  State

1 BALLOT
_______

STATE OF MAINE

SUMMARY OF BONDED INDEBTEDNESS AS OF JUNE SO, 1908
-------- »7 *nd Bridr« Loan ..........................................................................  * 41.W

JBrMjre t o n  ljso lo o o

Educational Tetariaten Loan .................................  750,000
General Improvement Loan .....................   14,775,000
UniTenitj of Maine Loan ...........................................................................  15,440,000
Stale Teachers College L oan ........................................................................ 14485,000

*wtal Bonds OutaUnding ........................  ..........................................  <
Anthorised bat IVnissaedt
Highway and Bridie Lean .................................................. $ 9,600,000
General ImproTement Loan .................................................. 48,698400
State Teacbars College Loan ..............................................  8,000

Total anthorised bat nnissned............................................................... $ 58401400
—

Total State Bended Debt currently anthorised.........  .............................. $159401400

$100,906400

Total amount o f bondi. _  
mitted to the electors be

be issoed if the enactment m
$ 11,480,000

Those in favor of any,
(V ) in each, or any, o f th _____
to vote; those opposed will place
“NO*.

cross (X )  or  a  check m ark
or questions, fo r  w hich they desire 
opposite square or  squares m arked

REFERENDUM QUESTION NO. 1
“Shall a bond issue be ratified fo r  the purposes set forth  in “A n  

Act to Authorize the Issuance o f Bonds in the Amount o f Twelve 
Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars on Behalf o f the State 
o f Maine to Build State Highways9, passed by the 103rd Legisla­
ture?99

REFERENDUM QUESTION NO. 2
“Shall a bond issue be ratified for the purposes set forth  in “An  

Act to Authorize the Creation o f the Maine State Park and Recre­
ation Area Fund and the Issuance o f N ot Exceeding Four Million 
Dollar Bonds o f the State o f Maine fo r  the Financing Thereof,9 
passed hy the 103rd Legislature?”

REFERENDUM QUESTION NO. 3
“ Shall ‘An Act Providing a Bond Issue in the Amount o f One 

Hundred and Eighty Thousand Dollars for Constructing a Resi­
dential Facility fo r Mentally Retarded Children in Aroostook 
County,9 passed by the Second Special Session o f the 103rd Legis 
lature, be accepted?”

REFERENDUM QUESTION NO. 4
“Shall a bond issue be ratified in an amount not to exceed 

$4,500,000 as set forth  in ‘An Act to Authorize the Construction o f 
a Bridge Across the Androscoggin River between the Cities o f 
Auburn and Lewiston,9 passed by the 103rd Legislature in second 
special session?”

■
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GBHBRAL BLBCTIOH, HOVBMBSR 5 , 1968

Androscoggin 
Aroostook

*  -J B U I
Piscataquis

S w i f t  
Valdo 
Washington

E m M P W  QP1STI0H » 0 ,  1
"Shall a boni lssao ho 

ra tified  for tko purposes 
sot forth la  'An Act to  
Aathorlss the Issuance of 
Beads ia the Aaoant of 
Tael to M illion Bight 
dred Thousaad Dollars oa 
Behalf of the State of 
Meine to  Baild State 
Highways1,  passed by the 
103rd Legislature?"

RlFBtPDOM QBBSTICM Bp. 2

25,249
19,065
51,415
5,475
8,406

22,376
6,734

S2i.
____ ■

5,874 
4,864  

14,839  
1,614 
3,603  
8,647 
2,954

"Shall a boad issue be
ra tified  for the purposes 
set forth in 'An Act to  
Authorise the Creation of 
the Maine State Park and 
Recreation Area Fuad and 
the Issuance of Hot Exceed­
ing Four M illion Dollar 
Bonds of the State of Maine 
for the Financing T hereof,'
passed by the 103rd 

»

5,620 2,475
12,486 3,679
28,319 9,343
4,345 1,816
6,380 2,199
9,189 3.543

Total

4,789
7,175

29,068

246,291

2,389  
2,638  

1*»3»0

82,767

QPESTIOM HO, 3

Legislature?'

22,720  
15,685 
49,504  
4,915  
7,548  

21,189  
6,053  
5,402  

11,235 
25,841 
3,766  
6,344  
7,784 
4,392  
5,547 

27,267

225,192

7,469 
7,690  

15,742  
2,054  
4 ,280  
9,532  
3,573  
2,527 
4,602  

11,244 
2,257 
2,167 
4,524  
2 ,8 0 - 
3,694  

13,286

» ;

"Shall 'An Act Providing 
a Bond Issue in the Anount 
of tee Hundred and Eighty 
Thousand Dollars for Con­
structing a Residential 
F acility  for Mentally Re­
tarded Children in Aroos­
took County,' passed by the 
Second Special Session of 
the 103rd Legislature, be 
accepted?"

97,443

RBFBUHDte 00BSTI0H HO, 4

"Shall a bond issue be 
ra tified  in an Mount not to  
exceod $4,500,000 as set 
forth in 'An Act to  Authorise 
the Construction of a Bridge 
Across the Androscoggin River 
between the C ities of Auburn 
and Lew iston,' passed by the 
103rd Legislature in second 
special session?"

Androscoggin

Knox 
Lincoln

Piscataquis

Sonarset
Valdo 
Vashiagton 
York

Total

25,609  
21,485 
57,310  

5,719  
9,581

24,636
7,570
6,564

13.040
31.041 
4,533  
7,475  
9,885  
5,588  
7,454

33,086

270,576 ■ »

HO

4,932  
2,895  
9,112  
1,374 
2,591  
6,058  
2,281 
1,521 
2,995  
6,853  
1,625  
1,187  
2,755  
1,71«  
2,301 
8,109

29,27  
11,020 
45,139  

4,794  
5,248 

18,795  
4,722  
4,871  

11,456 
17,607 
2,708  
5,755 
6,367  
3,209  
4,526  

23,725

199,22158,305

12,255 
20,309  

2,332  
6,524  

11,914 
4,757  
3,221 
5,071  

19,726 
3,377  
2,803  
5,947  
3,976  
4,858

O l í ”

127,084

*
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Androscoggin 
Aroostook 
Cunberlsi 
Frontiin

Lincoln
I

RSPERMmm QUEST KÜMO» 1

"Shell *  bond Isono bo
ra tifie d  for tbs pnrposcs 
sot forth in 'An Act to  
Authorise the Issaenco of 
Bonds in the Anoont of 
Thelee M illion Bight Hun­
dred Thoosend Dollars 
Behalf of the State of 
Maiaa to  Balld State 
Highways'» passed by the 
103rd Legislators?**

.

25,249  
19,065 
51,415 
5,475  
8,406 

22,376  
6,734  
5,620  

12,406 
26,519 
4,345

5 , 1N 8

RBPUHDOM QUESTION' u *

Valdo
—  -

6,380
9,189
4,769
7,175

29.068

246,291

14,639  
1,614  
3,603  
8,647 
2,954  
2,475  
3,679  
9,343 
1,816  
2,199  
3,543  
2,389  
2,630  

12.290

82,767

HO* 3

■ ~ • w
.

..

"Shall 'An Act Providing 
a Bond leans in the 
of One BsaOrad and Bfghty 
Thoosend Dollars for Con- 
streeting a Residential 
Fanil ity  for Mentally Re­
tarded Children in Arooe- 
took County,• passed by the 
Second Special Session of 
the 103rd Lag is  le t  ere . be 
eccepted?"

Androscoggin

Franklin 
Hancock 
Kennebec
Knox 
Lincoln 
Oxford 
Penobscot 
Piscataquis

25,609  
21,485 
57,310  

5,719  
9,561 

24,636 
7,570  
6,564

13.040
31.041 
4,533  
7,475  
9,885  
5,588  
7,454

i h s a

270,576

HO

4,932  
2,895  
9,112  
1,374 
2,591  
6,058  
2,281 
1,521 
2,995  
6,853  
1,625  
1,167  
2,755 
1,716 
2,301

i l i »

58,305

"Shall a bond lasse be 
ra tified  far thè pnrposes 
set forth in *An Act to  
Aetkorise thè Creation of 
tha Maine State Park —* 
Recreation Area Fnnd
thè Issnance of Hot ____
lag Fonr M illisa  Bollar 
Bonds of thè 8tate o f Maino 
far thè Financing Thereof,* 
passod by thè 103rd 
L egislatore?"
-

IBS
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22,720  
15,685 
49,504  
4,915  
7,548  

21,189  
6,053  
5,402  

11,235 
25,841 
3,766  
6,344  
7,784 
4,392  
5,547

7,469 
7,690  

15,742  
2,054  
4,280  
9,532  
3,372 
2,527 
* ,« 0 2  

11,2**  
2,257 
2,167 
4,524  
2,802  
3,694

i l
97,443

#
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/
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RHFHWDOM QP83TI0M HO* 4
.

"Shall a bend lasse be 
ra tified  in an anount not to  
eneeed $4,500,000 as sot 
forth in 'An Act to  Aetkorise 
tha Construction of a Bridge 
Across the Androscoggin Riser 
between the C ities of Anhern 
and Lewiston, ' passed by tha 
103rd Legislatura in second 
special session?"

j0 7 < .
j o s 7/

'
29,279  
11,020 
45,139  

,794  
5,248  

18,795  
4,722  
4,871  

11,456 
17,607 
2,708  
5,755 
6,367  
3,209  
4,526  

23.725

199,221

3,387 
12,255 
20,309  

2,332  
6,524  

11,914 
4,757  
3,221 
5,071 

19,726 
3,377  
2,603  
5,947 
3,976  
4,658  

16.627



V '̂V STATE OF MAINE 
GENERAL ELECTION 

NOVEMBER 5 , 1968
pasw ^»B.*.u' ■■

" S h a l l  
f o r  Che 
A c t  t o  
Bonds it. 
M i l l i o n  
D o l la r s  
Maine t< 
p a s se d

a bond is s u e  be x a t i f i e d  
purposes! s e t  f o r t h  in  JAn 

A u th o r iz e  th e  Is su a n ce  o f  
th e  Amount o f  Tw elve 

E ig h t  Hundred Thousand 
on B e h a lf  o f  th e  S ta te  o f  

B u ild  S ta te  H ig h w a y s ', 
th e  103rd L e g is la t u r e ? '*T m m\y

REFERI

" S h a l l
u rp o s e s
t h o r iz e

Eor th e  
: t  t o  

the Ma 
it  i o n  Ar 
Sot E x ceed in g  F

bond ip s u e  be R a t i f i e d  
s e t  fo r ^ h  in  'An 
th e  C r e a t io n  o f  

S ta te  p ark  and R e c r e -  
a Fund end th e  issu an ce o f  

M i l l i o n  D o l la rotir
—.da o f  th e  S ta te  o f  Maine f o r  
he F in a n c in g  T h e r e o f , '  p a ssed  

th e  103rd L e g i s la t u r e ? "

ANDROSCOGGIN

AROOSTOOK

CUMBERLAND

NO

J J Z I
1V065
51,415

FRANKLIN

HANCOCK 

KENNEBEC 

! KNOX 

LINCOLN 

OXFORD

— _________

PENOBSCOT

PISCATAQUIS
if

SAGADAHOC

8,406

NO

5,473 1,614
3,601

------- a

!„  SOMERSET 

WALDO

WASHINGTON

_____----f-23,720 7,469

YORK ___________

TOTAL 246,291

AROOSTOOK

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN _____________

2,630

82*767

1

15,685 7,690
69,504 15,74

4,915 2,054
7,54« 4,280

21,189 9,532
w6,053 3,573

5,402 I 2,527

11*835 ! 4,602
25,041 { 11,244 

j 3*766 I 2,257 
I 6,344 2,167

7,704 4,524

4,392 ; 2,002 ! 
5,547 3,694 I

____ J

—

«

_______ i___ -------------------------
7

REFERENDUM QUESTION NO. 3
1 225,192 97,443

Li 'A n A c t  »P ro v id in g  a  Bond 
1 «  th e  Amount o f  One Hundr 

E ig h ty  Thousand D o l lh r s  f o r  
t r u s t in g  a

jj "S h a l 
I I s s u e  

and
C o n s tr u c t in g  a R e s id e n t ia l  F a c i l i t y  
f o r  M e n ta lly  R eta rd ed  C h ild r e n  in  
A r o o s to o k  C o u n t ) , '  p a sse d  by  the 
Second  s p e c i a l  S e s s io n  o f  th e  

! 103rd L e g is la t u r e ,  be a c c e p t e d ? "

QUESTION NO

"S h a l l  a bond is s u e  be r a t i f i e d  
in  an amount n o t  t o  e x ce e d  

{$ 4 ,5 0 0 ,0 0 0  a s  s a t  f o r t h  in  'An 
A c t  t o  A u th o r iz e  th e  C o n s tr u c t io n  

- K  a B r id g e  A c ro s s  th e  A n d ro s co g g in  
R iv e r  betw een  th e  C i t i e s  o f  Auburn 
and L e w is t o n , '  phased  by; th e  103rd 
L e g is la t u r e  in  sfecond s p e c ia l  
se ss ion ?**

21,485j .  2,81 

57,310 j 9,112 j 
Ia liti 1*374. 
9,581 : 2,591 

24,636 6,050

29f279 3,387
j 11,020 112,255 \ 

45,139 20,309

7,570

6,564
13,040

j .. X  -a 31,041
4,533

7,475

9,885
5,580
7,454

33.006

170,376

--------------------------------- 1 -  >Kn ■■ hi 8 i

—

j

1

' ' •

i l
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Cities

TOWNS

Auburn,
W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 6

Durham,

Lewiston, ¿°LÄS£
W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 8

W ard 4

W ard 6

W ard 6

Lisbon,

W ard 1

W ard 2

Livermore,

Livermore Falls,

Poland,

W ebster,

3 3 9 97
S  30 4 Í



TOWNS

JÙlò 3

Amity,

Ashland, H27
Bancroft,

Benedicta, ____

Blaine, /  °fS ¿ 0 ±
Bridgewater, _ / 3 2  J 3 7  

/3?3Caribou, s-oA___________

Castle Hill,

Chapman,

Crystal, *+0
Dyer Brook,

Eagle Lake,____ _:_

4.0Easton, ¿ í ?  ¿ M . 
IA S S  ¥ ° 7Fort Fairfield, ___  Æ

Fort Kent, 7J3........3l M________ 7j
Frenchville,

; Grand Isle, 

Haynesville,
c4  _ 2LOO____13—

Hersey,

/ 6 ? L S IHodgdon,

Houlton,
; ' JAo< ¿6 7Island Falls, 

Limestone, / ¿ 3 S'/2
7 1  é 8

¿ Ï Ê I / L

Linneus,

Littleton,

Ludlow,

P 7 S 43  3Madawaska,

j uMapleton,

¿ 3 7Mars Hill, 

Ma8ardis, 3 3

,JL¿- J l LMerrill,
inuH jyi
Monticello, u
New Limerick,

New Sweden, / 0 ?/ T Í AÓ.0
Oakfield,

Orient, / ?
¿>y  ? û  

/O S 31- 
__J 0 S 3 1 ? ? /

Perham, 

Portage ILake,

4  S Sû mIsle,
W ard 1—

A3SS 31Saint Agatha,

I H ? 3

w OOSTOOKOUNTY 0



TOWNS

Sherman,

Stockholm,

Van Buren,

Washburn,

Westfield,

Weston,

W oodland,

PLANTATIONS

Allagash,

Caswell,

Connor District

Garfield,

Glenwood,

Hamlin

Hammond,

Nashville,

Oxbow,

Wallagrass,

Westmanland,

Winterville,

/ f o i s / s i t s



TOWNS

Baldwin,

Bridgton,

Brunswick,

Cape Elizabeth, tyôÔ

Cumberland,

Mainland

Island District

Falmouth, -?/â3

Gorham,

Harpswell,

Naples,

New Gloucester,

North Yarmouth,

Otisfield,

W ard 2

W ard 3

0§'
and U fi ton,

tra uT  ̂ Ai

7 7
3 9 ? M A
3 ?  7 I I
A /à é 3
/»S’il,



TOWNS

Portland,

W ard 6

Pownal,

Raymond,

Scarborough,

South Portland,

District 1

District 2

District 3

District 4

District 6

Standish,

W estbrook, / 5 ^ 3
W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 5

Windham,

Yarmouth, I 3 L H



TOWNS

Carthage,

ChesterviUe,

Eustis,

Farmington, / ‘fi
Industry,

Kingfield,

Madrid,

New Sharon,

New Vineyard,

Phillips,

Strong,

Temple,

W üton,
PLANTATIONS

Coplin,

Sandy River,



TOWNS

Amherst,

Aurora,

Bar Harbor,

Blue Hill,

Brooklin

Brooks ville,

Bucksport,

Castine,

Cranberry Isles,

I Dedham,

Deer Isle,

Eastbrook,

Ellsworth,

W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 5

Franklin

Gouldsboro.

Hancock,

Lamoine,

Mariaville,

Mount Desert,

District No. 1

D istrict No. 2

District No. 3

Orland,

Penobscot,

Sedgwick,

Sorrento,

Southwest Harbor,

Stonington,

Sullivan,

Swan's Island,



TOWNS

Tremont,

Trenton,

Verona,

Waltham,

W inter Harbor.

PLANTATIONS

Osborn.



TOWNS

Augusta,

W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 5

W ard 6

W ard 7

W ard 8

Belgrade,

Benton,

Chelsea,

Clinton,

Fayette,

W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 5

W ard 6

W ard 6, Precinct 7

HalloweU,

W ard 1
W ard 2

W ard 8

W ard 4

W ard 5

-V

- ,T■ « • ‘S * % ; * . 4

¿fxSs&lk}- ipwR
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TOWNS

Appleton,

Camden,

Cushing,

Friendship,

North Haven,

Owls Head,

Rockland,
W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

Rockport,

South Thomaston,

Union,

Vinalhaven,

W ashington,

PLANTATION

Matinicus Isle,

___________

le t to h
of a B »  
Hiver bel
M i Im ita i, * ]



TOWNS

Boothbay,

Boothbay Harbor,

Bremen,

Bristol,

Damariscotta,

Edgecomb,

Jefferson,

Newcastle,

Nobleboro,

South Bristol,

Southport,

Waldoboro,

W estport,

Whitefield,

PLANTATIONS

Monhegan,



TOWNS

Andover,

Bethel,

Brownfield,

Buckfield,

Byron,

Canton,

Dixfield,

Fryeburg,

Gilead,

Greenwood,

H artford,

Hebron,

Mexico.

Norway,

Oxford,

Roxbury,

Rumford,

Stoneham,

Sumner.

W aterford,

West Paria,

W oodstock,

PLANTATIONS

Lincoln,

Magalloway,

• 11 •- • d 1 « p ’ '9 PP0PHP■■• i» •



TOWNS

W ard 1

W ard 2

W ard 3

W ard 4

W ard 5

W ard 6

W ard 7

Bradford,

p% $m  / M X
W ard 1

W ard 2

ard 6

Carmel,

Charleston,

Clifton,

Corinna,

Corinth,

Dixmont,

East Millinocket,

Eddington,

Edinburg,

Enfield,

Garland,

Glenbum,

Greenbush,

Greenfield,

Holden,
Howland,

* .
Ì " ' -

■ ‘ ■ .«
t



Act to

OUNTY OF PENOBSCO C .. ;

SO. 1

of «h* State 
Stato B l« ta *TOW NS tto  lO ird U d a  latore?"

¡ü*J is

■

v

Hudaon, -57fj
/ 5 ~District_____

Kenduskeag, ¿29 4 S/ 3 3 —

«Sé ¿  3
/  XT— "5 —

Lagrange, « -T *

___

/ Z j tLevant, ■53
/3 S 7  343/3Ù3.

« 3

Lincoln, 3/S ?#/ 6 7 VU M_.__
Lowell, A 3A S

ÏAMattawamkeag, A 3 ? / ? 3 / 7 ?
/ 3Maxfield, 7  ¿i

Medway, ç% j s /??¿7±ÍM 7■ . • • vV t-s;

M ilford,

Millinocket,
35a.3>L% S o s ./ S / S A A-YSS 3è ____

.%« .sL:

_______23?. 0 3 Y ¿ / C Í3¿229 3 3 S / S 3 7Sô
V - : : " : -

AS? 2 ?  \/3f
W a x  s ô s

Newburgh, / s s— __

3 2 6Newport, 6 ? ¿
4 6 2

_____
Old Town, 

W ard 1
'S A 37 4 ?

W ard 2

W ard 3 __

W ard 4

W ard 5- ,  -

W ard 6

Orono,
- ■-__

A3SS 92/4/4 y ¿>3
Orrington, 6X 274 7 S 3 7 / 36/7A A /¿á?\—

Pasaadumkeag,

Patten,

Plymouth,—
Springfield,

Stacyville,

3 Sv s
A a s3 3 3 A c3 ? 7 \  6 7 \

/ A A \|7>  /yf
Z Z 3  7 7  

7 7  3 é  T
4 / 2

&\ S 7 
2? 3/ A ///«r’ - >. ;

Si:.Stetson,

Veazie, A ¥ ? /SA
• Winn, ¿S¿ S3 / S é—I-----------------
W oodville, / y  J —4

PLANTATIONS
.

Carroll, 'S' A S X /s
Drew,

Grand Falls, 

Lakeville,

/ < 2 _ / 3 S

Mount Chase, A /
Ao 7 7 1/3<Z

Kingman District, 

Seboeis, -----------
W ebster,

_____________ (t
.jgS/9\ 9-3Y 3 ASSY/ / / ¿¥ ¥ it S3 / 1 7 2 63/0-9/ /7¿07

.

- s .  Vi ,-r ; '



TOWNS

Atkinson,

Bowerbank,

Brown ville,

D over-Foxcroft,

Greenville,

Monson,

Shirley,

W ellington,

Willimantic,

PLANTATIONS

Blanchard,

ElliottsvQle,
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